Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

4.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
-
€32.37 :
50
1
— i
€51.19 1
100
€4.21
L
i
€15.64 ig
:
€62.86

AR

=4y

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€32.37

€51.19

€4.21

€15.64

€62.86

Amount Paid Change Required
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